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Sophisticated LED technology meets retro yet stylish pendant

Model Voltage Watt Custom Options Finish
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120V
120V
120V

15W
23W
35W

1300
2000
3000

700
1100
1400

����.�������.�$YDLODEOH
Min. Qty May Apply
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401170BN-LED / 401171BN-LED / 401172BN-LED

LED 
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens

)URVWHG�JODVV�GL΍XVHUV
5RXQG�EUXVKHG�QLFNHO�VKDGHV
7KUHH�GL΍HUHQW�VL]HV
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120V
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Sophisticated LED technology meets retro yet stylish pendant

Model Voltage Watt Custom Options Finish
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120V
120V
120V

24W
32W
40W

3 x 600
4 x 600
5 x 600

800
1100
1400

����.�������.�$YDLODEOH
Min. Qty May Apply
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401173BN-LED / 401174BN-LED / 401175BN-LED

LED 
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens

)URVWHG�JODVV�GL΍XVHUV
5RXQG�EUXVKHG�QLFNHO�VKDGHV
7KUHH�GL΍HUHQW�VL]HV

0D[LPXP�FDEOH�OHQJWK���ȋ
'LPPDEOH�ZLWK�(/9�GLPPHU��1RW�LQFOXGHG�
120V
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401172BN-LED401171BN-LED401170BN-LED401173BN-LED 401174BN-LED 401175BN-LED

3000K
>80
100% - 10%
�������KRXUV

Color Temp
CRI (Ra)
Dimming
Rated Life

3000K
>80
100% - 10%
�������KRXUV

Color Temp
CRI (Ra)
Dimming
Rated Life


